

BID 20-07 TABULATION

Bid Tab -2020 Asphalt Rehab CWF20-100-09											
All Roads				Freeman Paving, LLC		Texas Materials Group, dba Texas Bit		We Build, Inc. dba HWH Industrial			
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid		
Base Bid											
3.0M	SITE PREP & MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5%)	LS	1	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$136,730.00	\$136,730.00	\$262,733.48	\$262,733.48		
302-D	TYPE D HMAC	TON	20245	\$100.00	\$2,024,500.00	\$115.60	\$2,340,322.00	\$127.69	\$2,585,084.05		
305.1	REMOVE & REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	3851	\$45.00	\$173,295.00	\$49.40	\$190,239.40	\$35.39	\$136,286.89		
305.2	REMOVE & REPLACE VALLEY GUTTER	SY	1485	\$75.00	\$111,375.00	\$93.30	\$138,550.50	\$87.06	\$129,284.10		
305.2-DA	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH	SY	14	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$74.10	\$1,037.40	\$489.61	\$6,854.54		
402	BASE REPAIR	SY	49147	\$55.00	\$2,703,085.00	\$45.80	\$2,250,932.60	\$46.57	\$2,288,775.79		
403-M	MILLING	SY	118738	\$2.75	\$326,529.50	\$4.55	\$540,257.90	\$3.63	\$431,018.94		
502.1-R	ADJUST SEWER MANHOLE	EA	18	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,661.30	\$29,903.40	\$1,639.07	\$29,503.26		
801	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$45,200.00	\$45,200.00	\$61,971.15	\$61,971.15		
804-4DW	4" DASH WHITE STRIPING	LF	2370	\$0.67	\$1,587.90	\$1.60	\$3,792.00	\$1.34	\$3,175.80		
804-4DY	4" DASH YELLOW STRIPING	LF	2470	\$0.67	\$1,654.90	\$1.60	\$3,952.00	\$1.34	\$3,309.80		
804-4SW	4" SOLID WHITE STRIPING	LF	6262	\$0.60	\$3,757.20	\$1.35	\$8,453.70	\$1.34	\$8,391.08		
804-4SY	4" SOLID YELLOW STRIPING	LF	12472	\$0.60	\$7,483.20	\$1.35	\$16,837.20	\$1.34	\$16,712.48		
804-12SW	12" SOLID WHITE STRIPING	LF	47	\$10.00	\$470.00	\$8.65	\$406.55	\$5.11	\$240.17		
804-24SW	24" SOLID WHITE STRIPING	LF	119	\$15.00	\$1,785.00	\$16.95	\$2,017.05	\$7.66	\$911.54		
804-STA	SINGLE TURN ARROW (PREFAB TYPE C)	EA	4	\$280.00	\$1,120.00	\$255.80	\$1,023.20	\$382.98	\$1,531.92		
Engineer's Base Estimate			\$5,831,882.00		\$5,701,742.70		\$5,709,654.90		\$5,965,784.99		
Additive Alternative											
302-D - ALT	TYPE D HMAC	TON	665	\$100.00	\$66,500.00	\$115.60	\$76,874.00	\$128.39	\$85,379.35		
402 - ALT	BASE REPAIR	SY	3,025	\$55.00	\$166,375.00	\$45.80	\$138,545.00	\$46.38	\$140,299.50		
403-M - ALT	MILLING	SY	3,510	\$2.75	\$9,652.50	\$4.55	\$15,970.50	\$3.42	\$12,004.20		
804-4DY - ALT	4" DASH YELLOW STRIPING	LF	360	\$0.67	\$241.20	\$1.60	\$576.00	\$1.34	\$482.40		
804-4SY - ALT	4" SOLID YELLOW STRIPING	LF	200	\$0.60	\$120.00	\$1.35	\$270.00	\$1.34	\$268.00		
NORMAN STREET ADD/ALT Bid Total					\$242,888.70		\$232,235.50		\$238,433.45		
302-D - ALT	TYPE D HMAC	TON	1,194	\$100.00	\$119,400.00	\$115.60	\$138,026.40	\$128.03	\$152,867.82		
305.1 - ALT	REMOVE & REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	LF	10	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$49.40	\$494.00	\$321.67	\$3,216.70		
305.2 - ALT	REMOVE & REPLACE VALLEY GUTTER	SY	80	\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$93.30	\$7,464.00	\$94.73	\$7,578.40		
402 - ALT	BASE REPAIR	SY	2,130	\$55.00	\$117,150.00	\$45.80	\$97,554.00	\$46.75	\$99,577.50		
403-M - ALT	MILLING	SY	8,465	\$2.75	\$23,278.75	\$4.55	\$38,515.75	\$3.52	\$29,796.80		
HOLLANDALE AVENUE ADD/ALT Bid Total					\$266,278.75		\$282,054.15		\$293,037.22		
302-D - ALT	TYPE D HMAC	TON	381	\$100.00	\$38,100.00	\$115.60	\$44,043.60	\$129.39	\$49,297.59		
305.2 - ALT	REMOVE & REPLACE VALLEY GUTTER	SY	190	\$75.00	\$14,250.00	\$93.30	\$17,727.00	\$83.76	\$15,914.40		
402 - ALT	BASE REPAIR	SY	625	\$55.00	\$34,375.00	\$45.80	\$28,625.00	\$45.83	\$28,643.75		
403-M - ALT	MILLING	SY	2,585	\$2.75	\$7,108.75	\$4.55	\$11,761.75	\$3.52	\$9,099.20		
SPEEDWAY AVENUE ADD/ALT Bid Total					\$93,833.75		\$102,157.35		\$102,954.94		
302-D - ALT	TYPE D HMAC	TON	230	\$100.00	\$23,000.00	\$115.60	\$26,588.00	\$138.60	\$31,878.00		
402 - ALT	BASE REPAIR	SY	635	\$55.00	\$34,925.00	\$45.80	\$29,083.00	\$45.72	\$29,032.20		
403-M - ALT	MILLING	SY	1,550	\$2.75	\$4,262.50	\$4.55	\$7,052.50	\$4.29	\$6,649.50		
CASTON LANE ADD/ALT Bid Total					\$62,187.50		\$62,723.50		\$67,559.70		
302-D - ALT	TYPE D HMAC	TON	210	\$100.00	\$21,000.00	\$115.60	\$24,276.00	\$142.35	\$29,893.50		

402 - ALT	BASE REPAIR	SY	540	\$55.00	\$29,700.00	\$45.80	\$24,732.00	\$47.65	\$25,731.00
403-M - ALT	MILLING	SY	1,250	\$2.75	\$3,437.50	\$4.55	\$5,687.50	\$5.11	\$6,387.50
804-4SY - ALT	4" SOLID YELLOW STRIPING	LF	400	\$0.60	\$240.00	\$1.35	\$540.00	\$1.34	\$536.00
804-18YA - ALT	18" YIELD ARROWS (PREFAB TYPE C)	EA	7	\$70.00	\$490.00	\$16.95	\$118.65	\$191.49	\$1,340.43
ROYAL OAK STREET/ DARWIN DRIVE ADD/ALT Bid Total					\$54,867.50		\$55,354.15		\$63,888.43
302-D - ALT	TYPE D HMAC	TON	200	\$100.00	\$20,000.00	\$115.60	\$23,120.00	\$144.51	\$28,902.00
305.2 - ALT	REMOVE & REPLACE VALLEY GUTTER	SY	45	\$75.00	\$3,375.00	\$93.30	\$4,198.50	\$92.06	\$4,142.70
402 - ALT	BASE REPAIR	SY	465	\$55.00	\$25,575.00	\$45.80	\$21,297.00	\$41.89	\$19,478.85
403-M - ALT	MILLING	SY	990	\$2.75	\$2,722.50	\$4.55	\$4,504.50	\$6.00	\$5,940.00
RIVERCREST DRIVE ADD/ALT Bid Total					\$51,672.50		\$53,120.00		\$58,463.55
302-D - ALT	TYPE D HMAC	TON	135	\$100.00	\$13,500.00	\$115.60	\$15,606.00	\$129.39	\$17,467.65
305.2 - ALT	REMOVE & REPLACE VALLEY GUTTER	SY	70	\$75.00	\$5,250.00	\$93.30	\$6,531.00	\$92.49	\$6,474.30
402 - ALT	BASE REPAIR	SY	710	\$55.00	\$39,050.00	\$45.80	\$32,518.00	\$44.39	\$31,516.90
403-M - ALT	MILLING	SY	915	\$2.75	\$2,516.25	\$4.55	\$4,163.25	\$6.42	\$5,874.30
DEHAVEN DRIVE ADD/ALT Bid Total					\$60,316.25		\$58,818.25		\$61,333.15
Engineer's Estimate									
Add/Alt				\$857,735.00	\$832,044.95	\$846,462.90	\$885,670.44		
Total Base Bid Plus Add/Alt Bid				\$6,689,617.00	\$6,533,787.65	\$6,556,117.80	\$6,851,455.43		

This estimate is based off of the existing conditions of the roads. Conditions may deteriorate and necessitate additional repairs due to time, climate, and traffic. These estimates reflect prices at the time of the estimate. Future prices may increase due to material costs and/or inflation.